
4t•

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFCATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENOMENT/MOOIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITIONIPURCHASE RE NO, 5. PROJECT NO (If eaplcable)

M0022 05/21/2015
6 ISSUEDBY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTEREDBY(Ifotherthanltem6) CODE

US NRC -- HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMFNT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ('bo. t~'ýet ffo/y. State, Zit Cod.) Wx)gA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC
ATTN SHERI LYONS 9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

NA
GA I.T'HERSBU RG MD 2087933 2 8 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO

X NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060
NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0010
108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 80 .2 y;3 FACOITCoDE 05/08/2012

I11. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPUES TO AWh 1NTU OF UOLKNTATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The houw and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended
Offers must adfkowledge receipt of this amendment pror to the hour and datespecified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and returning cop"a o the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of thi amendment on each copy of the offer submitted , or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitatio and amendment nutmbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Ifby
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solictation and thes amendment ard is received poor to the openin'g hour and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

0000- 00000--RECON--00-000000-00-0-000-00000-0000
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paryng ofme.
appropnarion date. etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAt. AGRE EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Speciy type of mification and authority)

X FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not is requtred to sign this document and retmun 0 copies to the Issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgam7ed by UCF section headings, including sokcfitaorý art subject matter where fMible)

URC-HQ-1 1-C-33-0060 NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0010

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reascn for Modification: Exercise an Option

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance in accordance with
FAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract through 9/272016,/ and increase

ceiling from $1,454,257.30 to $1,787.693.97. 41

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

B.2 Option Year IV: One year, beginning on day after Option Period III expires; is hereby

Continued ...
Except as provided herein all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or IOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

HERIBERTO COLON

158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C DATE SIGNED it 16C DATE SIGNED

/ 05/29/2015

NvsN 7edi40-o1-1 u-b070
Previous editionl unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1083)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

JUN - 2 2015IEMPiATE -AfiJfntp



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED [AGE OF
NRC-HQ-.I-C-33-0060/NRC-IHQ-12-T-33-0010/M0022 13

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

IHEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) I (C ID (E) (F')

by exercised.

Total munount for this Modification: $0
'Total Obligated Amount: $1,402,264.90 (unchanged)
Ceiling Amount Inclusive of Base/Exercised
Options: $1, 787.693.97(changed)
Total Cei.linq Amount Inclusive of all
Ease/Options: $3,690,725.43 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 5/l0/2012-9/2,A/2016/
(changed) 1,5

Delivery
US NRC -

DIVISION

Lo,c-ation Code: NRCHQ
HQ
0F CONTRACTS

NSN 7540 01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 338)(4-86)
Spo~nSre,1 by GSA
FAR (48 CI'R) 53 110


